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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: R33S1 order

1 message

Filippo <postafilo@email.it> 7 June 2022 at 11:51
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Please invoice studio ecos


Ottieni BlueMail per Android
Il giorno 7 giu 2022, alle ore 12:48, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:

Hi Filippo, no problem, you can call me on skype or what's app.


Regardless of the delivery address should we address the invoice to Tecnodive, Studio Ecos or Filippo Martelli?


Best regards
Ryan


Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Tue, 7 Jun 2022 at 11:28, Filippo <
postafilo@email.it> wrote:



Hi Ryan


Everything's ok by my side. Hope you're doing good as well.


Please see below.


Thank you so much.


Kind regards


Filippo




Ottieni
BlueMail per Android
Il giorno 7 giu 2022, alle ore 10:32, Ryan Swaine <
office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:

Hi Filippo


It is nice to hear from you, I hope you're well.


We implemented a new system at the start of 2020 and I need to get your account set up. Please can you
confirm the following details:


1) The last address we used was as follows, please can you confirm if this is still correct as a delivery and
invoice address?
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can't see the picture anyway it's
studio ecos srl
via monte marmolada, 3
42122 reggio emilia (RE)
italy


2) Is the Telephone number +39 05223 3360 still correct?


+39 0522 333360


3) Do you have a company VAT/ EORI number?


IT02602460350


4) Do you have a website?
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www.tecnodive.it


5) You paid by credit card, do you wish to do the same? If so, I could give you a call for the details.


yes same CC VISA as before
may I call you through skype?
I'm going to try in a few minutes


I look forward to your reply.


Best regards
Ryan






Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117


On Tue, 7 Jun 2022 at 08:20, Main Account <
office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------


From:
Filo
<postafilo@email.it>


Date: Mon, 6 Jun 2022 at 19:54


Subject: R33S1 order


To: <
ryan.swayne@viamed.co.uk>






Hi Ryan


I need two pieces R33S1


thank you


Filippo
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